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MOBILE
ORDER PICKER

300 KG
CAPACITY

KG

2,700-4,500 mm.
PLATFORM HEIGHT

MOP
MODEL

C

A

H1

H

B

DRAWINGS FOR
SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

*The Specification is subject to change without prior notice.

mm

mm

mm

kg

mm

km/h

km/h

mm

%

mm

in

v/kw

v/kw

v/Ah

v/A

mm

mm

mm

kg

MOP3045

4500

6000

40

300

600x640

4

1.6

1600

15~20

Φ 230x80

6

2x24/0.4

24/1.6

2x12/150

24/15

1620

700

2000

680

MOP3040

4000

5400

40

300

600x640

4

1.6

1600

15~20

Φ 230x80

6

2x24/0.4

24/1.6

2x12/150

24/15

1620

700

1840

660

MOP3033

3300

5000

40

300

600x640

4

1.6

1600

15~20

Φ 230x80

6

2x24/0.4

24/1.6

2x12/150

24/15

1530

700

2130

450

MOP3027

2700

4120

40

300

600x640

4

1.6

1600

15~20

Φ 230x80

6

2x24/0.4

24/1.6

2x12/150

24/15

1530

700

1830

430

H

H1

A

B

C

Max. Platform Height

Max. Machine Height

Ground Clearance 

Lift Rated Capacity

Platform Size

Max. Drive Speed 
(platform stowed)

Max. Drive Speed 
(platform elevated)

Min. Turning Radius

Max. Climbing Capacity

Driving Wheel Size

Caster Size

Driving Motor

Lifting Motor

Aneroid Battery

Charger

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Overall Net Weight
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ELECTRIC
ORDER PICKER

EOP
MODEL

200 KG
CAPACITY

KG

2,700-4,500 mm.
PLATFORM HEIGHT

C

A
H1

H

B

DRAWINGS FOR
SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

*The Specification is subject to change without prior notice.

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

v/kw

v/Ah

v/A

mm

mm

mm

kg

EOP2045

4500

6100

30 

200

600x640

12/1.6

12/120

12/15

1320

850

2000

420

EOP2040

4000

5400

30

200

600x640

12/1.6

12/120

12/15

1320

850

1830

380

EOP2033

3300

4900

30

200

600x640

12/1.6

12/120

12/15

1300

850

2040

320

EOP2027

2700

4020

30

200

600x600

12/1.6

12/120

12/15

1300

850

1760

270

H

H1

A

B

C

Max. Platform Height

Ground Clearance

Max. Machine Height

Lift Rated Capacity

Platform Size

Lifting Motor

Aneroid Battery

Charger

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Overall Net Weight


